
Int Supermoto Borgo Ticino Rd 3

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM1_SM5 - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 771 GRAZIOLI N. 1:16.206
Migliore

1 1:27.151 + 10.945 10:21:33.193  53,700

2 1:16.608 + 00.402 10:22:49.801  61,090

3 1:16.722 + 00.516 10:24:06.523  60,999

4 5:21.709 + 4:05.503 10:29:28.232  14,547

5 1:24.004 + 07.798 10:30:52.236  55,712

6 1:20.161 + 03.955 10:32:12.397  58,383

7 1:16.206 --------- 10:33:28.603  61,412

8 1:16.491 + 00.285 10:34:45.094  61,184

 Po. 2 - # 28 ANDREOTTI M. + 00.344
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.723 + 08.173 10:22:40.763  55,239

2 1:17.874 + 01.324 10:23:58.637  60,097

3 1:17.874 + 01.324 10:25:16.511  60,097

4 1:18.847 + 02.297 10:26:35.358  59,355

5 1:20.167 + 03.617 10:27:55.525  58,378

6 1:17.280 + 00.730 10:29:12.805  60,559

7 1:17.141 + 00.591 10:30:29.946  60,668

8 1:17.881 + 01.331 10:31:47.827  60,092

9 1:16.854 + 00.304 10:33:04.681  60,895

10 1:25.650 + 09.100 10:34:30.331  54,641

11 1:16.550 --------- 10:35:46.881  61,137

 Po. 3 - # 936 POMPILIO T. + 00.482
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.547 + 09.859 10:23:52.039  54,075

2 1:19.302 + 02.614 10:25:11.341  59,015

3 1:18.851 + 02.163 10:26:30.192  59,352

4 1:17.469 + 00.781 10:27:47.661  60,411

5 1:17.783 + 01.095 10:29:05.444  60,167

6 1:16.987 + 00.299 10:30:22.431  60,789

7 1:16.688 --------- 10:31:39.119  61,026

8 1:19.821 + 03.133 10:32:58.940  58,631

9 1:18.186 + 01.498 10:34:17.126  59,857

10 1:21.835 + 05.147 10:35:38.961  57,188

 Po. 4 - # 11 BARTOLINI F. + 00.533
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.329 + 20.590 10:22:27.689  48,084

2 1:20.138 + 03.399 10:23:47.827  58,399

3 1:18.448 + 01.709 10:25:06.275  59,657

4 1:18.382 + 01.643 10:26:24.657  59,708

5 1:17.339 + 00.600 10:27:41.996  60,513

6 1:22.612 + 05.873 10:29:04.608  56,650

7 1:17.007 + 00.268 10:30:21.615  60,774

8 1:16.739 --------- 10:31:38.354  60,986

9 1:27.748 + 11.009 10:33:06.102  53,335

10 1:25.812 + 09.073 10:34:31.914  54,538

11 1:16.889 + 00.150 10:35:48.803  60,867

 Po. 5 - # 77 FUREGA M. + 01.897
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.930 + 09.827 10:21:34.883  53,224

2 1:18.683 + 00.580 10:22:53.566  59,479

3 1:19.882 + 01.779 10:24:13.448  58,586

4 1:19.558 + 01.455 10:25:33.006  58,825

5 1:36.431 + 18.328 10:27:09.437  48,532

6 1:18.103 --------- 10:28:27.540  59,921

7 1:34.551 + 16.448 10:30:02.091  49,497

8 1:34.346 + 16.243 10:31:36.437  49,605

9 1:18.639 + 00.536 10:32:55.076  59,512

10 1:19.209 + 01.106 10:34:14.285  59,084

11 1:43.004 + 24.901 10:35:57.289  45,435

 Po. 6 - # 26 PARANI S. + 03.629
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.666 + 04.831 10:21:53.322  55,276

2 1:24.150 + 04.315 10:23:17.472  55,615

3 1:22.095 + 02.260 10:24:39.567  57,007

4 1:19.835 --------- 10:25:59.402  58,621

5 1:26.409 + 06.574 10:27:25.811  54,161

6 1:21.146 + 01.311 10:28:46.957  57,674

7 1:20.939 + 01.104 10:30:07.896  57,821

8 1:42.420 + 22.585 10:31:50.316  45,694

9 1:26.586 + 06.751 10:33:16.902  54,050

10 1:24.811 + 04.976 10:34:41.713  55,182

11 2:03.385 + 43.550 10:36:45.098  37,930

 Po. 7 - # 20 DE LUCA S. + 04.263
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.132 + 07.663 10:21:45.913  53,102

2 1:21.464 + 01.995 10:23:07.377  57,449

3 1:28.165 + 07.696 10:24:35.542  53,082

4 1:20.469 --------- 10:25:56.011  58,159

5 1:37.254 + 16.785 10:27:33.265  48,121

6 1:28.927 + 08.458 10:29:02.192  52,627

7 1:24.020 + 03.551 10:30:26.212  55,701

8 1:29.531 + 09.062 10:31:55.743  52,272

9 1:40.207 + 19.738 10:33:35.950  46,703

10 1:40.010 + 19.541 10:35:15.960  46,795

 Po. 8 - # 70 NEGRI M. + 04.323
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.513 + 08.984 10:22:50.742  52,283

2 1:20.996 + 00.467 10:24:11.738  57,781

3 1:24.781 + 04.252 10:25:36.519  55,201

4 1:20.529 --------- 10:26:57.048  58,116

5 1:27.409 + 06.880 10:28:24.457  53,541

6 1:38.919 + 18.390 10:30:03.376  47,311

7 1:20.807 + 00.278 10:31:24.183  57,916

8 1:32.032 + 11.503 10:32:56.215  50,852

9 1:22.745 + 02.216 10:34:18.960  56,559

10 1:20.834 + 00.305 10:35:39.794  57,896

 Po. 9 - # 111 SCARSI I. + 04.353
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.829 + 19.270 10:22:42.601  46,880

2 1:22.267 + 01.708 10:24:04.868  56,888

3 1:22.570 + 02.011 10:25:27.438  56,679

4 1:21.663 + 01.104 10:26:49.101  57,309

5 1:21.818 + 01.259 10:28:10.919  57,200

6 1:21.548 + 00.989 10:29:32.467  57,390

7 1:20.586 + 00.027 10:30:53.053  58,075

8 1:20.559 --------- 10:32:13.612  58,094

9 1:20.882 + 00.323 10:33:34.494  57,862

10 2:01.454 + 40.895 10:35:35.948  38,533

Fastest lap: 1:16.206 
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 Po. 10 - # 270 DODARO L. + 04.408
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.785 + 04.171 10:22:12.289  55,198

2 1:21.379 + 00.765 10:23:33.668  57,509

3 1:22.010 + 01.396 10:24:55.678  57,066

4 1:21.425 + 00.811 10:26:17.103  57,476

5 1:21.566 + 00.952 10:27:38.669  57,377

6 1:20.614 --------- 10:28:59.283  58,054

7 2:28.725 + 1:08.111 10:31:28.008  31,467

8 1:52.750 + 32.136 10:33:20.758  41,508

9 2:04.416 + 43.802 10:35:25.174  37,616

 Po. 11 - # 341 MANTIA A. + 04.451
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.668 + 12.011 10:22:55.886  50,503

2 1:22.471 + 01.814 10:24:18.357  56,747

3 1:21.357 + 00.700 10:25:39.714  57,524

4 1:20.924 + 00.267 10:27:00.638  57,832

5 1:20.657 --------- 10:28:21.295  58,023

6 6:01.707 + 4:41.050 10:34:23.002  12,939

7 1:53.349 + 32.692 10:36:16.351  41,288

 Po. 12 - # 33 RIZZO C. + 04.657
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.702 + 09.839 10:22:28.360  51,598

2 1:23.111 + 02.248 10:23:51.471  56,310

3 1:21.749 + 00.886 10:25:13.220  57,248

4 1:21.946 + 01.083 10:26:35.166  57,111

5 1:22.594 + 01.731 10:27:57.760  56,663

6 1:20.863 --------- 10:29:18.623  57,876

7 3:11.244 + 1:50.381 10:32:29.867  24,471

8 1:28.244 + 07.381 10:33:58.111  53,035

9 1:21.965 + 01.102 10:35:20.076  57,098

 Po. 13 - # 56 GENNARO F. + 05.679
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.699 + 05.814 10:22:16.134  53,364

2 1:23.945 + 02.060 10:23:40.079  55,751

3 1:23.283 + 01.398 10:25:03.362  56,194

4 1:22.429 + 00.544 10:26:25.791  56,776

5 1:22.211 + 00.326 10:27:48.002  56,927

6 1:21.885 --------- 10:29:09.887  57,153

7 3:02.792 + 1:40.907 10:32:12.679  25,603

8 1:28.681 + 06.796 10:33:41.360  52,773

9 1:22.080 + 00.195 10:35:03.440  57,018

10 1:21.909 + 00.024 10:36:25.349  57,137

 Po. 14 - # 199 VIGANO` A. + 06.805
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.756 + 08.745 10:21:39.477  51,005

2 1:24.152 + 01.141 10:23:03.629  55,614

3 1:24.421 + 01.410 10:24:28.050  55,436

4 1:23.086 + 00.075 10:25:51.136  56,327

5 1:23.116 + 00.105 10:27:14.252  56,307

6 1:33.042 + 10.031 10:28:47.294  50,300

7 1:50.798 + 27.787 10:30:38.092  42,239

8 1:23.011 --------- 10:32:01.103  56,378

9 1:47.692 + 24.681 10:33:48.795  43,457

10 1:41.772 + 18.761 10:35:30.567  45,985

 Po. 15 - # 27 RUGGIERO V. + 07.252
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.932 + 07.474 10:21:49.698  51,467

2 1:26.983 + 03.525 10:23:16.681  53,804

3 2:03.454 + 40.996 10:25:20.135  37,909

4 1:25.012 + 01.554 10:26:45.147  55,051

5 1:24.670 + 01.212 10:28:09.817  55,273

6 1:24.030 + 00.572 10:29:33.847  55,694

7 1:23.458 --------- 10:30:57.305  56,076

8 1:29.892 + 06.434 10:32:27.197  52,062

9 1:23.861 + 00.403 10:33:51.058  55,807

10 1:24.223 + 00.765 10:35:15.281  55,567

 Po. 16 - # 97 PIDO M. + 07.350
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.987 + 09.431 10:22:33.717  50,330

2 1:27.688 + 04.132 10:24:01.405  53,371

3 1:27.189 + 03.633 10:25:28.594  53,676

4 1:25.356 + 01.800 10:26:53.950  54,829

5 1:25.091 + 01.535 10:28:19.041  55,000

6 1:24.976 + 01.420 10:29:44.017  55,074

7 1:23.556 --------- 10:31:07.573  56,010

8 3:20.063 + 1:56.507 10:34:27.636  23,393

9 2:02.195 + 38.639 10:36:29.831  38,299

 Po. 17 - # 696 TALARICO R. + 08.822
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.506 + 05.478 10:21:35.533  51,709

2 1:26.063 + 01.035 10:23:01.596  54,379

3 1:27.742 + 02.714 10:24:29.338  53,338

4 1:26.116 + 01.088 10:25:55.454  54,345

5 2:33.805 + 1:08.777 10:28:29.259  30,428

6 1:28.520 + 03.492 10:29:57.779  52,869

7 1:26.215 + 01.187 10:31:23.994  54,283

8 1:25.028 --------- 10:32:49.022  55,041

9 1:25.078 + 00.050 10:34:14.100  55,008

10 1:26.703 + 01.675 10:35:40.803  53,977

 Po. 18 - # 110 TALLARINI S. + 12.531
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.310 + 03.573 10:21:42.071  50,699

2 1:28.737 --------- 10:23:10.808  52,740

3 1:30.338 + 01.601 10:24:41.146  51,805

4 1:29.518 + 00.781 10:26:10.664  52,280

5 1:30.350 + 01.613 10:27:41.014  51,799

6 1:32.340 + 03.603 10:29:13.354  50,682

7 1:37.860 + 09.123 10:30:51.214  47,823

8 1:30.158 + 01.421 10:32:21.372  51,909

9 1:32.767 + 04.030 10:33:54.139  50,449

10 1:31.025 + 02.288 10:35:25.164  51,414

 Po. 19 - # 173 DE GIACOMO A. + 19.290
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.193 + 04.697 10:21:49.975  46,710

2 1:37.293 + 01.797 10:23:27.268  48,102

3 1:38.761 + 03.265 10:25:06.029  47,387

4 1:35.496 --------- 10:26:41.525  49,007

5 1:38.057 + 02.561 10:28:19.582  47,727

6 1:35.722 + 00.226 10:29:55.304  48,892

7 1:35.566 + 00.070 10:31:30.870  48,971

8 1:38.236 + 02.740 10:33:09.106  47,640

9 1:39.085 + 03.589 10:34:48.191  47,232

10 1:45.076 + 09.580 10:36:33.267  44,539

Fastest lap: 1:16.206 
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